Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 ALE-26-1
Section 26
Contents
VP10 Electronic Pressure Regulators . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-26-2
VP50 Proportional Control Valve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-26-4
VP51 Programmable Proportional Control Valve  . . . . .ALE-26-6
R26 Pneu-Stat Electronic Pressure Regulators  . . . . . .ALE-26-8
Manostat Precision Air Pressure Regulators  . . . . . . .ALE-26-10

Failfreeze Electronic Converter
ALE-26-16
Ordering Information
Standard models:
4-20mA input, forward action, DIN connector
Options to special order:
Other pressure ranges
Conduit entry with flying leads
Type N Certification
50mm pipe mounting bracket
1/8" NPT pneumatic connections
I.S. Certification
Outputs Model Number
0.2-1 bar 53AC2100
3-15 psig 53AC0100
0.2-8 bar 53AC2400
3-120 psig 53AC0400
Certification
All instruments are tested on the Watson Smith ATE
system. An individual test certificate is provided at no extra
charge.